RECIPIENT NAME
Ms loma ferguson

Owner/Occupier

Ms lorna ferguson

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Appeal Correspondence for:
Appeal Reference: 2013/1491/P

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS

15 quex mews

NW64PW

6 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

15 quex mews

NWe64PW

6 Quex Road
London
NW6 4PL

7 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

8 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

5 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

13 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

14 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

E5 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

9 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

10 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

11 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

12 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

42 Birchington Road

London
NW6 4L]

104 Kilbumn High Road

London
NW6 4HY

RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

OTHER

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

12/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Cccupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT_ADDRESS
106 Kilburn High Road

London
NW6 4HY

4 Quex Road
London
NW6 4P)

40 Birchington Road
London
NW6 4LJ

Flat 2nd And 3rd Floor
42 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L

Flat A Flat Lower Ground Floor

40 Birchington Road
London
NW6 4LJ

110 - 114 Kilburn High Road

London
NW6 4HY

108 Kilburn High Read
London
NW6 4HY

Garden Flat
6 Quex Road
London
NW6 4PL

Flat Top Floor
6 Quex Road
London

NWe6 4PL

Flat 1si Floor
6 Quex Road
London
NW6 4PL

106A Kilburn High Road
London
NW6 4HY

106B Kilburn High Road
London
NW6 4HY

Flat 2nd Floor

40 Birchington Road
London

NWe6 4L]

Flat 1st Floor

42 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L]

Flat Ground Floor
42 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L

Flat A

4 Quex Road
London
NW6 4P)
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/05/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME
33 Owner/Occupier

34 Owner/Occupier

35 Owner/Occupier

36 Owner/Occupier

37 Owner/Occupier

38 Owner/Occupier

39 Owner/Occupier

40 Owner/Occupier

41 Owner/Occupier

42 Owner/Occupier

43 Owner/Occupier

44 Owner/Occupier

45 Owner/Occupier

46 Owner/Occupier

47 Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT _ADDRESS
Flat 2nd Floor Part

4 Quex Road

London

NW6 4P)

Flat 1st Floor Part

106B Kilburn High Road
London

NW6 4HY

Flat 2nd Floor

106B Kilburn High Road
London

NW6 4HY

Flat 3rd Floor

106B Kilburn High Road
London

NW6 4HY

Flat Ground Floor
40 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L)

Flat First Floor

40 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4LJ

42A Birchington Road
London
NW6 4LJ

Flat A

42 A Birchington Road
London

NW6 4LJ

Flat B

42A Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L

Flat C

42A Birchington Road
London

NW6 4LJ

Flat D

42 A Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L)

24 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

25 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

26 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW

27 Quex Mews
London
NW6 4PW
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013
NEIGHB 24/09/2013



RECIPIENT NAME

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

Owner/Occupier

RECIPIENT ADDRESS
Flat A

106A Kilburn High Road
London

NW6 4HY

Flat B

106A Kilburn High Road
London

NWé 4HY

Flat C

106A Kilburn High Road
London

NW6 4HY

44 Birchington Road
London
NW6 4L)

46 Birchington Road
London
NW6 4L)

Flat A 1st Floor Front
46 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4L)

Flat B 1st Floor Rear
46 Birchington Road
London

NW6 4LJ

Offices And Premises At 1st Floor
108 Kilburn High Road

London

NW6 4HY

Offices And Premises At 2nd And 3rd Floor
108 Kilbumm High Road

London

NW6 4HY

Shop And Premises At Basement And Ground Floor
46 Birchington Road

London

NW6 4L)

Shop And Premises At Ground Floor
108 Kilburn High Road

London

NW6 4HY

Store And Premises At Basement
108 Kilburn High Road

London

NW6 4HY
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RECIPIENT TYPE DATE

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

NEIGHB

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013

24/09/2013



