## Appeal Correspondence for: Appeal Reference: 2013/1491/P

RECIPIENT_NAME  1 Ms lorna ferguson	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS 15 quex mews	<u>RECIPIENT_TYPE</u>	DATE 12/09/2013
	NW64PW	NEW CLUB	0.4/00/2012
2 Owner/Occupier	6 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NÉIGHB	24/09/2013
3 Ms lorna ferguson	15 quex mews	OTHER	24/09/2013
	NW64PW		
4 Owner/Occupier	6 Quex Road London NW6 4PL	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
5 Owner/Occupier	7 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
6 Owner/Occupier	8 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
7 Owner/Occupier	5 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB ,	24/09/2013
8 Owner/Occupier	13 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
9 Owner/Occupier	14 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
10 Owner/Occupier	15 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
11 Owner/Occupier	9 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
12 Owner/Occupier	10 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
13 Owner/Occupier	11 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
14 Owner/Occupier	12 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
15 Owner/Occupier	42 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
16 Owner/Occupier	104 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013

	CIPIENT_NAME Owner/Occupier	RECIPIENT_ADDRESS  106 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	RECIPIENT TYPE NEIGHB	DATE 24/09/2013
18	Owner/Occupier	4 Quex Road London NW6 4PJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
19	Owner/Occupier	40 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
20	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2nd And 3rd Floor 42 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
21	Owner/Occupier	Flat A Flat Lower Ground Floor 40 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
22	Owner/Occupier	110 - 114 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
23	Owner/Occupier	108 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
24	Owner/Occupier	Garden Flat 6 Quex Road London NW6 4PL	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
25	Owner/Occupier	Flat Top Floor 6 Quex Road London NW6 4PL	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
26	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 6 Quex Road London NW6 4PL	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
27	Owner/Occupier	106A Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
28	Owner/Occupier	106B Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
29	Owner/Occupier	Flat 2nd Floor 40 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
30	Owner/Occupier	Flat 1st Floor 42 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
31	Owner/Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 42 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
32	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 4 Quex Road London NW6 4PJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013

RECIPIENT 33 Owner/0		RECIPIENT ADDRESS Flat 2nd Floor Part 4 Quex Road London NW6 4PJ	RECIPIENT_TYPE NEIGHB	<u>DATE</u> 24/09/2013
34 Owner/O	Occupier	Flat 1st Floor Part 106B Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
35 Owner/O	Occupier	Flat 2nd Floor 106B Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
36 Owner/O	Occupier	Flat 3rd Floor 106B Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
37 Owner/O	Occupier	Flat Ground Floor 40 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
38 Owner/0	Occupier	Flat First Floor 40 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
39 Owner/0	Occupier	42A Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
40 Owner/0	Occupier	Flat A 42A Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
41 Owner/0	Occupier	Flat B 42A Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
42 Owner/0	Occupier	Flat C 42A Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
43 Owner/0	Occupier	Flat D 42A Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
44 Owner/0	Occupier	24 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
45 Owner/0	Occupier	25 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
46 Owner/0	Occupier	26 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
47 Owner/0	Occupier	27 Quex Mews London NW6 4PW	NEIGHB	24/09/2013

RE	CIPIENT NAME	RECIPIENT ADDRESS	RECIPIENT TYPE	<u>DATE</u>
	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 106A Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
49	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 106A Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
50	Owner/Occupier	Flat C 106A Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
51	Owner/Occupier	44 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
52	Owner/Occupier	46 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
53	Owner/Occupier	Flat A 1st Floor Front 46 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
54	Owner/Occupier	Flat B 1st Floor Rear 46 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
55	Owner/Occupier	Offices And Premises At 1st Floor 108 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
56	Owner/Occupier	Offices And Premises At 2nd And 3rd Floor 108 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
57	Owner/Occupier	Shop And Premises At Basement And Ground Floor 46 Birchington Road London NW6 4LJ	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
58	Owner/Occupier	Shop And Premises At Ground Floor 108 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013
59	Owner/Occupier	Store And Premises At Basement 108 Kilburn High Road London NW6 4HY	NEIGHB	24/09/2013